ULTIMATE PRODUCTIVITY.
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE.
MILWAUKEE® HAND TOOLS
 NEW
2
 3 TAPE MEASURES
 4  LONG TAPES, MEASURING WHEELS, & LASER
DISTANCE METERS

48-22-5101 100ft Closed Reel Long Tape – 1/2" Blade
Nylon
Coated
Blade
Also Available: 6" Measuring Wheel
48-22-5006
Nylon
Bond Steel
Blade
milwaukeetool.com/hand-tools 5
 REDSTICK™ LEVELS
REDSTICK™ BOX LEVELS
MOST DURABLE. GUARANTEED ACCURACY.
Model # Description
MLBX16 16" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM16 16" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX24 24" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM24 24" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX32 32" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM32 32" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX36 36" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM36 36" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX48 48" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM48 48" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX59 59" REDSTICK™ Box Level
Model # Description
MLBXM59 59" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX72 72" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM72 72" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX78 78" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM78 78" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBX96 96" REDSTICK™ Box Level
MLBXM96 96" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level
MLBXS48 24" / 48" REDSTICK™ Box Level Set
MLBXSM48 24" / 48" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level Set
MLBXJB 78" / 32" REDSTICK™ Box Level Jamb Set
MLBXJBM 78" / 32" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Box Level Jamb Set
SHARPSITE™ Vial Technology
All-Metal Reinforced BACKBONE™

Amplified Rare-Earth Magnets
Provide strongest hold
REDSTICK™ COMPACT BOX LEVELS
High-Contrast
Vial Surround
Amplified Rare-
Earth Magnets
Provide strongest hold
Hang Hole
Replaceable
Endcaps
SHARPSITE™
Vial Technology
COMPACT DURABILITY
Model # Description
MLCM24 24" REDSTICK™ Compact Box Level
MLCMM24 24" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Compact Box Level
MLCM48 48" REDSTICK™ Compact Box Level
MLCMM48 48" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Compact Box Level
Model # Description
MLCM72 72" REDSTICK™ Compact Box Level
MLCMM72 72" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Compact Box Level
MLCMS48 24" / 48" REDSTICK™ Compact Box Level Set
MLCMSM48 24" / 48" REDSTICK™ Magnetic Compact Box Level Set
milwaukeetool.com/hand-tools 6
Billet Aluminum
 Frame